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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 16. - 17.11.2018

Konkurencja 17 Kobiet, 50m motylkowy Open
16.11.2018 - 15:42 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

14 lat

1. Czech Edyta 04 MKS Pałac Katowice 30.17 527
2. Szydło Emilia 04 KS Górnik Radlin 30.49 511
3. Król Julia 04 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 30.63 504
4. Malarz Maja 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 30.79 496
5. Bocian Roksana 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 31.04 484
6. Sobolewska Magdalena 04 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska 31.09 482
7. Sobuń Julia 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 31.10 481
8. Dela Natalia 04 UKS ATUT SP 36 Częstochowa 31.32 471
9. Browarska Emilia 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 31.38 468

10. Fira Weronika 04 UKS Salmo Żory 31.46 465
11. Morciszek Weronika 04 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 31.78 451
12. Fic Bożena 04 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska 32.81 410
13. Olma Julia 04 UKS Salmo Żory 33.30 392
14. Knopik Kinga 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 33.64 380
15. Górska Aleksandra 04 MOSM Tychy 33.71 378
16. Koczur Nikola 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 33.84 373
17. Kostrzewska Julia 04 UKS Salmo Żory 33.91 371
18. Koczur Kornelia 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 33.97 369
19. Bywalec Karolina 04 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 34.03 367
20. Miler Martyna 04 MKS Pałac Katowice 34.19 362
21. Zięba Emilia 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 34.58 350
22. Drabik Aneta 04 KP Sukces Chorzów 34.63 348
23. Karwacka Weronika 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 34.98 338
24. Banaś Emilia 04 MOSM Tychy 35.01 337

Cieślińska Amelia 04 MOSM Tychy 35.01 337
26. Bugajska Katarzyna 04 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 35.19 332
27. Pytka Katarzyna 04 NKP Bielsko-Biała 35.74 317
28. Blaszka Oliwia 04 KP Sukces Chorzów 36.57 296
29. Rybska Maja 04 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 37.60 272
30. Lyszczyna Amelia 04 MKS MOS Katowice 38.05 263
31. Szymańska Wiktoria 04 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 38.99 244
32. Kapela Nina 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 39.84 229

15 lat

1. Biernat Oliwia 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 28.94 597
2. Wojtkowiak Alicja 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 29.62 557
3. Famulok Zuzanna 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 29.80 547
4. Szymańska Kinga 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 29.89 542
5. Dembowska Weronika 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 30.00 536
6. Kosiec Małgorzata 03 NKP Bielsko-Biała 30.72 499
7. Puzoń Paulina 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 30.82 494
8. Malina Amelia 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 30.85 493
9. Janacz Daria SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 31.45 465

10. Chyra Julia 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 32.13 436
11. Salamon Zuzanna 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 32.34 428
12. Poznakowska Wiktoria SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 32.63 417

Poppe Anna 03 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska 32.63 417
14. Maryniok Agnieszka 03 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 32.68 415
15. Krusińska Wiktoria 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 33.63 380
16. Żelazko Emilia 03 MKS MOS Katowice 34.15 363
17. Gągałka Marta 03 MKS MOS Katowice 35.27 330
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 16. - 17.11.2018

Konkurencja 17, Dziewcząt, 50m motylkowy, 15 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

18. Karbowska Agata 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 35.93 312
19. Mróz Zuzanna 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 37.09 284
20. Przymus Konstancja 03 MKS MOS Katowice 37.21 281
21. Janecka Karolina 03 MKS Pałac Katowice 37.98 264
22. Nowak Weronika 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 39.05 243
23. Wojciechowska Alicja 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 40.19 223

16 - 18 lat

1. Garula Wiktoria 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 29.42 569
2. Krosta Emilia 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 29.78 548
3. Bałys Wiktoria SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 30.38 516
4. Zarembik Katarzyna SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 30.42 514
5. Kocjan Victoria SR 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 30.92 490
6. Fuks Emilia 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 31.13 480
7. Zięba Natalia SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 31.90 446
8. Majewska Weronika SR 01 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska 32.00 442
9. Mikus Katarzyna 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 32.02 441

10. Kowalczyk Agata 01 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 32.31 429
11. Fijołek Aleksandra 01 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 32.65 416
12. Beruś Marta 02 AZS AWF Katowice 32.70 414
13. Nowak Jagoda 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 34.07 366
14. Kabańska Nicol 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 34.13 364
15. Kuczera Dominika 02 RMKS Rybnik 35.46 325
16. Kapitan Paulina 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 36.09 308

Open

1. Peda Paulina 98 AZS AWF Katowice 27.57 691
2. Biernat Oliwia 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 28.94 597
3. Garula Wiktoria 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 29.42 569
4. Wojtkowiak Alicja 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 29.62 557
5. Krosta Emilia 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 29.78 548
6. Famulok Zuzanna 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 29.80 547
7. Szymańska Kinga 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 29.89 542
8. Dembowska Weronika 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 30.00 536
9. Czech Edyta 04 MKS Pałac Katowice 30.17 527

10. Bałys Wiktoria SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 30.38 516
11. Zarembik Katarzyna SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 30.42 514
12. Szydło Emilia 04 KS Górnik Radlin 30.49 511
13. Król Julia 04 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 30.63 504
14. Kosiec Małgorzata 03 NKP Bielsko-Biała 30.72 499
15. Malarz Maja 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 30.79 496
16. Puzoń Paulina 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 30.82 494
17. Malina Amelia 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 30.85 493
18. Tomasiak Agnieszka 01 UKP Unia Oświęcim 30.87 492
19. Kocjan Victoria SR 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 30.92 490
20. Bocian Roksana 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 31.04 484
21. Sikorska Oliwia 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 31.06 483
22. Sobolewska Magdalena 04 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska 31.09 482
23. Sobuń Julia 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 31.10 481
24. Fuks Emilia 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 31.13 480
25. Dela Natalia 04 UKS ATUT SP 36 Częstochowa 31.32 471
26. Browarska Emilia 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 31.38 468
27. Nocoń Dominika SO 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 31.43 466
28. Janacz Daria SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 31.45 465
29. Fira Weronika 04 UKS Salmo Żory 31.46 465
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 16. - 17.11.2018

Konkurencja 17, Kobiet, 50m motylkowy, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

30. Morciszek Weronika 04 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 31.78 451
31. Zięba Natalia SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 31.90 446
32. Majewska Weronika SR 01 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska 32.00 442
33. Mikus Katarzyna 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 32.02 441
34. Chyra Julia 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 32.13 436
35. Kowalczyk Agata 01 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 32.31 429
36. Salamon Zuzanna 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 32.34 428
37. Poznakowska Wiktoria SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 32.63 417

Poppe Anna 03 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska 32.63 417
39. Fijołek Aleksandra 01 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 32.65 416
40. Maryniok Agnieszka 03 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 32.68 415
41. Beruś Marta 02 AZS AWF Katowice 32.70 414
42. Fic Bożena 04 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska 32.81 410
43. Olma Julia 04 UKS Salmo Żory 33.30 392
44. Śmiechowska Maria 03 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 33.45 387
45. Krusińska Wiktoria 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 33.63 380
46. Knopik Kinga 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 33.64 380
47. Górska Aleksandra 04 MOSM Tychy 33.71 378
48. Koczur Nikola 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 33.84 373
49. Kostrzewska Julia 04 UKS Salmo Żory 33.91 371
50. Koczur Kornelia 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 33.97 369
51. Bywalec Karolina 04 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 34.03 367
52. Nowak Jagoda 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 34.07 366
53. Maślej Iga 03 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 34.08 366
54. Kabańska Nicol 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 34.13 364
55. Żelazko Emilia 03 MKS MOS Katowice 34.15 363
56. Miler Martyna 04 MKS Pałac Katowice 34.19 362
57. Zięba Emilia 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 34.58 350
58. Drabik Aneta 04 KP Sukces Chorzów 34.63 348
59. Karwacka Weronika 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 34.98 338
60. Banaś Emilia 04 MOSM Tychy 35.01 337

Cieślińska Amelia 04 MOSM Tychy 35.01 337
62. Bugajska Katarzyna 04 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 35.19 332
63. Gągałka Marta 03 MKS MOS Katowice 35.27 330
64. Kuczera Dominika 02 RMKS Rybnik 35.46 325
65. Pytka Katarzyna 04 NKP Bielsko-Biała 35.74 317
66. Karbowska Agata 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 35.93 312
67. Kapitan Paulina 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 36.09 308
68. Blaszka Oliwia 04 KP Sukces Chorzów 36.57 296
69. Mróz Zuzanna 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 37.09 284
70. Przymus Konstancja 03 MKS MOS Katowice 37.21 281
71. Rybska Maja 04 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 37.60 272
72. Janecka Karolina 03 MKS Pałac Katowice 37.98 264
73. Lyszczyna Amelia 04 MKS MOS Katowice 38.05 263
74. Szymańska Wiktoria 04 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 38.99 244
75. Nowak Weronika 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 39.05 243
76. Kapela Nina 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 39.84 229
77. Wojciechowska Alicja 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 40.19 223


